
 

 

 

Migrant Contacts 

 

 
Louisiana Department of 

Education 

Melanie Mayeux melanie.mayeux@la.gov  

Lafourche Parish  Kim Le Kim.le@mylpsd.com  

Terrebonne Parish Renee Fonseca reneefonseca@tpsd.org  

St. Martin Parish Melanie Taylor Melanie_taylor@stmartinschools.org  

Lafayette Parish Mary Speyrer mespeyrer@lpssonline.com  

Rapides Parish Martha Chapman  Martha.chapman@rpsb.us  

Iberia Parish Sandra Leutiger saleutiger@iberiaschools.org  

Vermillion Parish Melanie Waskom melanie.waskom@vpsb.net  

For additional parishes please 

contact: Services Coordinator 

Laurie Stewart laurie.stewart@louisiana-mep.org 
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